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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
95.01-96.00 1 0.01% 1 0.01%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 1 0.01%
93.01-94.00 3 0.02% 4 0.02%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 4 0.02%
91.01-92.00 4 0.02% 8 0.04%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 8 0.04%
89.01-90.00 10 0.05% 18 0.10%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 18 0.10%
87.01-88.00 12 0.06% 30 0.16%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 30 0.16%
85.01-86.00 13 0.07% 43 0.23%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 43 0.23%
83.01-84.00 20 0.11% 63 0.34%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 63 0.34%
81.01-82.00 38 0.21% 101 0.55%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 101 0.55%
79.01-80.00 47 0.23% 143 0.77%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 143 0.77%
77.01-78.00 48 0.26% 191 1.03%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 191 1.03%
75.01-76.00 74 0.40% 265 1.43%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 265 1.43%
73.01-74.00 65 0.35% 330 1.78%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 330 1.78%
71.01-72.00 85 0.46% 415 2.24%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 415 2.24%
69.01-70.00 88 0.48% 503 2.712%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 503 2.712%
67.01-68.00 116 0.63% 619 3.34%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 619 3.34%
65.01-66.00 155 0.84% 774 4.18%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 774 4.18%
63.01-64.00 134 0.72% 908 4.90%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 908 4.90%
61.01-62.00 170 0.92% 1078 5.82%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 1078 5.82%
59.01-60.00 193 1.04% 1271 6.86%
58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 1271 6.86%
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57.01-58.00 276 1.49% 1547 8.35%
56.01-57.00 0 0.00% 1547 8.35%
55.01-56.00 280 1.51% 1827 9.87%
54.01-55.00 0 0.00% 1827 9.87%
53.01-54.00 317 1.71% 2144 11.58%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 2144 11.58%
51.01-52.00 398 2.15% 2542 13.73%
50.01-51.00 0 0.00% 25472 13.73%
49.01-50.00 425 2.30% 2967 16.02%
48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 2967 16.02%
47.01-48.00 495 2.67% 3462 18.70%
46.01-47.00 1 0.01% 3463 18.70%
45.01-46.00 604 3.26% 4067 21.96%
44.01-45.00 1 0.01% 4068 21.97%
43.01-44.00 733 3.96% 43801 25.93%
47.01-43.00 0 0.00% 43801 25.93%
41.01-42.00 873 4.71% 5674 30.64%
40.01-41.00 0 0.00% 5674 30.64%
39.01-40.00 974 5.26% 6648 35.90%
38.01-39.00 0 0.00% 6648 35.90%
37.01-38.00 1204 6.50% 7852 42.40%
36.01-37.00 0 0.00% 7852 42.40%
35.01-36.00 1302 7.03% 9154 49.43%
34.01-35.00 2 0.01% 9156 49.44%
33.01-34.00 1296 7.00% 10452 56.44%
32.01-33.00 0 0.00% 10452 56.44%
31.01-32.00 1324 7.15% 11776 63.59%
30.01-31.00 0 0.00% 11776 63.59%
29.01-30.00 1248 6.74% 13024 70.33%
28.01-29.00 0 0.00% 13024 70.33%
27.01-28.00 1123 6.06% 14147 76.40%
26.01-27.00 1 0.01% 14148 76.40%
25.01-26.00 931 5.03% 15079 81.43%
24.01-25.00 4 0.02% 15083 81.45%
23.01-24.00 643 3.47% 15726 84.92%
22.01-23.00 1 0.01% 15727 84.93%
21.01-22.00 450 2.43% 16177 87.36%
20.01-21.00 0 0.00% 16177 87.36%
19.01-20.00 265 1.43% 16442 88.79%
18.01-19.00 0 0.00% 16442 88.79%
17.01-18.00 140 0.76% 16582 89.55%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 16582 89.55%
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15.01-16.00 67 0.36% 16649 89.91%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 16649 89.91%
13.01-14.00 26 0.14% 16675 90.05%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 16675 90.05%
11.01-12.00 10 0.05% 16685 90.10%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 16685 90.10%
9.01-10.00 1 0.01% 16686 90.11%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 16686 90.11%
7.01-8.00 2 0.01% 16688 90.12%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 16688 90.12%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 16688 90.12%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 16688 90.12%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 16688 90.12%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 16688 90.12%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 16688 90.12%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 16688 90.12%
0.00-0.00 1830 9.88% 18518 100.00%




